

ਅੰਕ ੧੮੫੪ ਦੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਖਾਸ ਅਤੇ ਪਿਛਾਇਆ ਖਾਸ

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

ਮਾਮੂਲੀ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ ਅਤੇ ਪਿਛਾਇਆ
DIVISION

ਅਤੇ ਪਿਛਾਇਆ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENET BOOK-1289

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandraiok Chowk, Muz.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा प्रत्यक्ष
विद्युत् ऊर्जा एक से सौ पुस्त अंकीत
है जो श्री विश्वजी आण्णकर सहायक
अभियन्ता त्रियानी के नाम नवीत
किया जाता है

Sheela
27/5/22

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Sheohar

Amber
27/5/22

Abstract of Cost (1st RA Bill)

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/2 Setting out 1) Construction of ref ⁿ & working benchmarks - do - do as per T/S and					
Qty = 2 Nos vide TMB p (1)					
@ Rs 4015/each =					8030.00
Item 2/3 Setting out 1) Construction of reference pillar - do - do as per T/S					
Qty = 6 Nos. vide TMB p (2)					
@ Rs 1845.00/each =					11070.00
Item 3/4 C/C/road land - do - do - T/S					
Qty = 1.1 Ha vide TMB p (1)					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha =					58267.00
Item 4/5 Excavation of road way in soil - do - do					
T/S 302.3					
Qty = 153.75 @ Rs vide TMB p (1)					
@ Rs 75.75/m ³ =					11619.00
Item 5/6 Construction of embankment - do - do - T/S 301.5					
Qty = 92.25 m vide TMB p (5)					
@ Rs 26.78/m ³ =					2470.00
Item 6/7 Construction of embankment with - approved - 1000 m lead - do - do - T/S class 301.5					
Qty = 2212.84 m ³ Qty vide TMB					
p - (6)					
@ Rs 143.31/m ³ =					317122.00
Item 7/8 Construction of embankment - approved - 1000 m lead - do - do - T/S class 301.5					
Qty vide TMB p - 7 = 553.21 m ³					
@ Rs 190.63/m ³ =					105458.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 8/9 Construction of					
Subgrade - 1000 mm					
100 mm - do - do - T/S					
Qty wide TMB P - (5) = 681.40 m ³					
@ Rs 192.04/m ³ - B					130856.00
Item 9/10 Construction of					
GSB Grading 1 - do					
- do - T/S					
Qty wide TMB P - (3) = 184.01 m ³					
" " " P - (4) = 465.79 m ³					
					649.80 m ³
@ Rs 3016.58/m ³ - B					1960174.00
Item 10/11 providing					
Compacting stone/agg					
- WBM Gr III - do - do					
T/S					
Qty wide TMB P - (4) = 115.20 m ³					
@ Rs 3654.42/m ³ - B					420995.00

Total Amount =	3026061.00
Add 1% (show less - R/L)	30261.00
Add 12% GST - B (+)	36327.00
	3719449.00
Add Seigniorage fee vide	
TMB P - (7) =	56564.00
	3976013.00
Bitkuthi Road	Mr. Vajin
16-07-2022	16/07/2022
A.E.	J.E.
C.R.	
Bakr	
18-07-2022	

Continuation